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Nom
GALAND Benoit
BELLAMY Benjamin
CAVALCA Stephane
PORTA Christophe
LEGRIEL Sébastien
BASILI Alessandro
PEDERSEN Pierre
DEMBINSKI Nico
HIRIBERRY Marko
AMATHIEU Jerome
ENNEBECK Thierry
CORATGER Thomas
MAGNANON Loic
GIORGI Jeremie
MITRY Maxime
SCHWEIZER Eugenie
ABAD Jonathan
ALLEMANE Gautier
BERGOUNIOUX Sylvain
PUBLIER Franck
FEY AUDRIC
POTET Audrey
BERBIGUIER DENIS
ILHARDOQY Yann
FERNANDES Sébastien
REY Bernard
FOUCOIN Florian
BARRIER Julien
LASSALLE Carole
LAMOLLE Florian
MAYORAL LAURENT
BONNEFON Christophe
LOZE Jerome
CHOPIN Corinne
LAGANNE Jacques
CARRILLO Julien
LAGARDE Daniel
SANDRIN Jean-Marie
HUGER Nicolas
ZAREVAC CYRIL
BOSCHINI Guillaume
PAGNAC LAURIE
DOUCERON Sylvain
KRUPA Maxime
BONALDO Alain
LACUBE PHILIPPE
CALVIGNAC Philippe
GARCIA Julie
DARCIAL Bruno
DIDIER Regis
ALBOUY Maxime
VUILLERMOZ Laurent
MATHIE Nathalie
ACERBIS Alain
GOUPIL Laurent

Sx Cat

TEEITTZIZIZZIZITMZEIZEIEITMEEZIZESZESZEZEIEITMZESSEESIMZEZEIZESSESEIMEZEIESSESENMZEZEIEESESZESZEEESESESESEE R

SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
ESH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEF
ESH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
M2H
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1F
M1H
SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEF
M1H
SEH
M2H
M2H
M2H
SEF
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1F
M1H
M1H

Temps

02:19:21
02:20:50
02:31:33
02:36:53
02:44:08
02:46:27
02:51:41
02:54:53
02:56:32
02:59:28
02:59:29
03:01:41
03:02:06
03:04:03
03:09:41
03:11:13
03:12:06
03:13:25
03:13:35
03:14:27
03:15:22
03:16:04
03:17:57
03:18:15
03:18:39
03:19:14
03:19:34
03:20:23
03:20:34
03:22:46
03:22:57
03:23:21
03:23:39
03:23:44
03:24:41
03:25:01
03:25:43
03:29:08
03:29:24
03:29:38
03:29:38
03:29:54
03:30:03
03:31:05
03:31:30
03:31:40
03:32:13
03:32:34
03:32:40
03:32:47
03:33:33
03:33:59
03:34:14
03:35:51
03:35:55

Moy Par cat.

11,19
11,08
10,29
9,94
9,5
9,37
9,09
8,92
8,84
8,69
8,69
8,59
8,57
8,48
8,22
8,16
8,12
8,07
8,06
8,02
7,98
7,96
7,88
7,87
7,85
7,83
7,82
7,79
7,78
7,69
7,69
7,67
7,66
7,66
7,62
7,61
7,58
7,46
7,45
7,44
7,44
7,43
7,43
7,39
7,38
7,37
7,35
7,34
7,34
7,33
7,31
7,29
7,28
7,23
7,23
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56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

DEMOYEN Bruno
MOUREREAU CEDRIC
GAZULA Patrick
TOUNIER Nicolas
BELHON Philippe
BEAUDA Jérome
VENIER Christophe
CHANUT Aurélien
VADROT Olivier
DARMIGNY Eric

DA CUNHA CEDRIC
CAYRE Fabrice
CARISSAN Sébastien
PLEVER Christophe
LALMANT Marie
CORLAY Thierry
BUISSET Clement
BEROU Romain
LETHELLIER Gabriel
JUILLAGUET Pierre
DUFORT LESLIE
TRINCAT FRANCOIS
BARRERE Benoit
PRUNIER Julien
GUILLARD Gilles
CHADELLE KEVIN
BONOTTO Nicolas
GAUDIEUX Cyril
JULLIEN Frederic
RUIZ Olivier
ESPONDE Joél
SABATTIER Florent
CHANAL Patrick
PREVOT Yoann
ROUCH Patricia
NEBBACHE Nicolas
MORANDIN PIERRE
SCHERRER Olivier
CASTILLON Denis
GAUTIER Baptiste
FRANQUINE Olivier
BASSI Joélle
GELADE Mathieu

GAUVRIT-BAUZA Carole

GILLI Franc
SUTTO Cyril
FERRAND Olivier
RUEFF Laurent
REYNAUD Lilian
GOUZY Grégory
POLYCARPE Grégory
COTTARD Jérome
DELOUSTAL Alain
CALVET Philippe
PENEAU Sylvestre
CABIBEL Cyril
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ESH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEF
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1F
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M2F
SEH
M1F
SEH
M1H
M1H
M2H
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M3H
M1H
M1H
M1H

03:36:19
03:36:57
03:37:17
03:38:49
03:40:49
03:42:07
03:42:07
03:42:40
03:43:09
03:43:10
03:43:22
03:43:33
03:44:30
03:45:06
03:45:37
03:46:12
03:46:41
03:47:18
03:47:23
03:47:33
03:47:46
03:48:00
03:48:01
03:48:04
03:48:23
03:48:50
03:48:52
03:48:55
03:49:04
03:49:56
03:50:30
03:50:35
03:50:42
03:51:04
03:51:23
03:52:19
03:52:27
03:53:01
03:53:03
03:53:04
03:53:11
03:53:25
03:53:27
03:53:53
03:54:09
03:54:57
03:55:17
03:55:42
03:55:54
03:57:18
03:57:58
03:58:15
03:58:29
03:58:39
03:59:28
03:59:33

7,21
7,19
7,18
7,13
7,06
7,02
7,02
7,01
6,99
6,99
6,98
6,98
6,95
6,93
6,91

6,9
6,88
6,86
6,86
6,86
6,85
6,84
6,84
6,84
6,83
6,82
6,82
6,81
6,81
6,78
6,77
6,77
6,76
6,75
6,74
6,71
6,71
6,69
6,69
6,69
6,69
6,68
6,68
6,67
6,66
6,64
6,63
6,62
6,61
6,57
6,56
6,55
6,54
6,54
6,51
6,51

23
24
25

18

26

19
27
28
29
10

11
30
31
32
33

12
20
21
22
34
23
24
35
36
25
37
26
38

39
40
27
28
41
42

43

44
29
30
13
14
45
31
32

33
34
35



112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

BENABER CHRISTOPHE

PREVOT Mikael
VERDIER Corine
GUILLEMOT Thomas
LAGARDE Jerome
DEMONTROND Brice
DEIDDA Sabrina

LE RQOY Johan
LATRE Christophe
BOUSQUET Sebastien
GIMBERT JULIE
LAHOZ Ludovic
GOMES Georges
LIGER Yannis
PELVILLAIN Cyril
BRILLE Stephane
BONNEFOUS Maxime
PAGES Frédéric
NEGRO ANGELA
PIQUEMAL Guillaume
GAUTHIER Solenne
PEZET Loic

CRAMPES Jean-Baptiste

JOLY Emilie

BLANDINIERES Thierry
VON SCHUCKMANN Jelto

CABOT JEAN
OLIVARES ERIC
FELIX Christine
COMBELLES Philippe
VIGNEAU Claire
POEY Jean Michel
PIOT SEBASTIEN
JUAN Alain
NARIOO Audrey
VAILLANT Marc
PRAT Gaetan

LACOSTE-BARUTEL Jérobme

BATAILLE Elizabeth
LAMURE Wilfried
MORENO Christelle
MAYER Guilhem
LORIEUL Christophe

SARRAUTE Jean-Baptiste

BOULEY Guilhem
MIRANDA Michel
REBULLIDA Ghislaine
HUC Cyrille

ISARD PIERRE
BROSSARD Clément
BREQUE Arnaud
CLAUSEL Christopher
VUYLSTEKER Patrice
BADIE Frederic
DUEZ Bastien
BEUSTE Christophe
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SEH
SEH
M2F
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1F
SEH
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEF
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1F
M2H
M1F
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2F
M1H
M1F
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1F
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1H

04:00:37
04:01:09
04:02:29
04:02:54
04:03:47
04:03:52
04:03:59
04:04:07
04:04:09
04:04:39
04:04:42
04:06:42
04:06:47
04:07:52
04:07:55
04:08:19
04:08:23
04:08:25
04:08:48
04:08:57
04:08:59
04:09:17
04:10:19
04:10:34
04:11:55
04:12:52
04:13:43
04:14:10
04:14:15
04:14:56
04:14:58
04:15:05
04:15:23
04:15:26
04:15:44
04:15:55
04:16:08
04:16:08
04:16:24
04:16:46
04:17:22
04:17:59
04:18:04
04:18:43
04:19:18
04:19:50
04:20:19
04:20:20
04:22:33
04:23:04
04:23:14
04:23:37
04:24:08
04:24:08
04:24:51
04:25:11

6,48
6,47
6,43
6,42

6,4

6.4
6,39
6,39
6,39
6,38
6,38
6,32
6,32
6,29
6,29
6,28
6,28
6,28
6,27
6,27
6,27
6,26
6,23
6,23
6,19
6,17
6,15
6,14
6,14
6,12
6,12
6,12
6,11
6,11

6,1

6,1
6,09
6,09
6,08
6,08
6,06
6,05
6,04
6,03
6,02

5,99
5,99
5,94
5,93
5,93
5,92
5,91
5,91
5,89
5,88

46
47

48
49
36

50
15
37

51
38
52
53
54
55
56

57
10
58
39
11
16
40
59
60

17

41
42
61
12
62
63
64

43

44
65
66
67
18

45
68
69
46
70
47
48
71
49



168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
2065.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.

VISENTINI CYRIL
ARNAL Nathalie
BRETON Florian
BONAMY Laetitia
ALIBERT Thierry
UTTENWEILER Sandrine
BALDACCHINO GIL
SARTOR David
PORTET THIERRY
BUSCAIL Gilles
BUSCAIL Arnaud
BOISSET VINCENT
AMARDEILH Cyril
DURAND MURAT Cathy
BERNARD Jerome
LOTIS Sandra
BURGER LAURIANNZ
TEXIER Samuel
SOUILLE Yannick
LAURENS Emilie
MIRC Fabrice
ROQUES Sandrine
CARDAILLAC Jerome
MACAREZ Aurelie
MORET Manuel
REVERTER Magali
PASSERAT Muriel
PECOUT Stéphanie
TREBOSC Ludovic
LOPEZ Alexandra
VOUNATSOS Annabelle
RICCIARDI Marion
BOURDON Candice
CABROL Thomas
BRISSON Armand
VALLVE Sandra
CAZENAVE Fabien
LAPERNE Romain
AURIAC Romain
DALLE-CARBONARE Cathy
ABADIE Arnaud
BACCO Sabine
ROMANIN Olivier
GERARD Christophe
CAMPAGNA Céline
AUGOT Virgile
DAGOU Adrien
CAPELLA Florent
SINFREU Christele
MALLET Mario
SINFREU Eric
BALLONARD Christophe
MARTYN Pierre
POSSETTO Joelle
BAUDELET Estelle
DANGER Guillaume

ETTIZIZZIEITMEICSTNMEZITNCTNZCIZIZEITNZEIITTINMNZES TN TITNINMZEINSITNIIZSITNTINIZIZCIZIZIZSISISTNIZESTNESTNZ

M2H
M1F
M1H
M1F
M1H
M1F
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1F
SEH
M1F
SEF
M1H
M1H
SEF
M1H
M2F
M1H
M1F
M2H
M1F
SEF
M1F
SEH
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1F
M1H
M1F
M1H
M1H
M1F
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2F
SEF
SEH

04:25:16
04:25:17
04:25:20
04:25:24
04:25:24
04:26:13
04:27:05
04:27:09
04:28:32
04:28:35
04:28:35
04:28:41
04:28:47
04:28:49
04:29:21
04:29:38
04:29:39
04:31:35
04:31:44
04:33:31
04:33:52
04:34:43
04:34:46
04:37:23
04:37:23
04:37:26
04:38:01
04:38:19
04:39:05
04:39:14
04:39:25
04:40:57
04:41:19
04:41:34
04:42:16
04:46:02
04:46:54
04:46:54
04:52:35
04:53:28
04:53:29
04:54:16
04:55:13
04:55:13
05:00:36
05:01:56
05:02:23
05:03:15
05:04:07
05:04:07
05:04:07
05:04:07
05:04:08
05:08:47
05:09:14
05:11:25

5,88
5,88
5,88
5,88
5,88
5,86
5,84
5,84
5,81
5,81
5,81
5,81

5,8

5,8
5,79
5,79
5,79
5,74
5,74

5,7

5,7
5,68
5,68
5,62
5,62
5,62
5,61
5,61
5,59
5,59
5,58
5,55
5,55
5,54
5,53
5,45
5,44
5,44
5,33
5,32
5,32

5,3
5,28
5,28
5,19
5,17
5,16
5,14
5,13
5,13
5,13
5,13
5,13
5,05
5,04
5,01

19
10
50
11
51
12
52
72
20
53
54
55
56
13
73
14
13
57
58
14
59

60
15
21
16
15
17
74
18
16
17
18
61
75
19
76
77
78
19
62
20
63
64
21
65
79
66
22
22
67
68
69

20
80



224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.

FAURE Laura

DE LACARELLE ALIX
BARRAU Jerome
HOURS Sandrine
DAUBERNET Thomas
DUPUY Sandrine
SAUQUET Alain
FABRE CLAUDE ADELINE
FONTAINE Christine
BERNIER Julien
BOUSQUET Jéréme
MILLET Johnny
BOUDES Chrystel
CASTINCAUD Vincent
DECAYEUX Philippe
CANAL GCéline

SEF
SEF
M1H
M1F
SEH
M1F
M3H
M1F
M1F
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEF

05:11:25
05:17:22
05:18:51
05:22:57
05:23:13
05:23:34
05:23:59
05:35:30
05:39:22
05:39:22
05:39:23
05:39:24
05:48:48
06:20:25
Abandon
Abandon

5,01
4,92
4,89
4,83
4,83
4,82
4,82
4,65
4,6
4,6
4,6
4,6
4,47
4,1

21
22
70
23
81
24

25
26
82
71
72
23
83



